
Division St.číslo Competitor Umístění
Ms. Figure Novice 1 Simona Nováková Tietzová 1

2 Michaela Filková 2

Men's Physique Rookie 5 Radek Lemfeld 1
6 Vladimir Hammer 2
3 Kamil Kajak 3
4 Kacper Żyła 4

Ms Classic Figure Open 1 Simona Nováková Tietzová 1
7 Lenka Martínková 2
2 Michaela Filková 3
8 Petra Honsová 4

Men's Physique Novice 9 Ondřej Prichzi 1
5 Radek Lemfeld 2
6 Vladimir Hammer 3

11 Marek Hoffmann 4
10 Gantugs Namkhai 5
3 Kamil Kajak 6

12 Martin Němec 6
13 Michal Rolínek 6
14 Karel Glazer 6

Women's Bodybuilding Open 15 Petra Jusková 1
8 Petra Honsová 2

Ms Wellness 17 Aneta Široká 1
2 Michaela Filková 2

18 Irena Brazinova 3
16 Jana Drinková 4

Men's Physique Open 9 Ondřej Prichzi 1
19 Jiří Petrášek 2
6 Vladimir Hammer 3

11 Marek Hoffmann 4
20 Jakub Nový 5
3 Kamil Kajak 6

12 Martin Němec 6



Ms Bikini Fitness 40+ 21 Jana Petrášová 1
1 Simona Nováková Tietzová 2

16 Jana Drinková 3

Men's Athletic HW-3 20 Jakub Nový 1
9 Ondřej Prichzi 2
4 Kacper Żyła 3

23 Tomáš Novák 4

Ms Bikini Fitness Juniors 23 26 Vanesa Chebenová 1
24 Eliška Fantová 2
25 Nikola Pokorná 3

Men's Classic Physique Rookie 5 Radek Lemfeld 1
27 Adam Krowicki 2
37 Jan Garay 3
29 Kuba Hemelka 4

Ms Bikini Fitness Rookie 39 Anežka Kovářová 1
31 Nikol Pecháčková 2
24 Eliška Fantová 3
25 Nikola Pokorná 4
30 Hana Frančáková 5

Men's Classic Physique Novice 20 Jakub Nový 1
5 Radek Lemfeld 2

12 Martin Němec 3
4 Jan Garay 4
57 Petr Zubák 5
23 Tomáš Novák 6
29 Kuba Hemelka 6

Ms Bikini Fitness Novice 36 Diana Timčáková 1
31 Nikol Pecháčková 2
21 Jana Petrášová 3
33 Nikola Jirušová 4
26 Vanesa Chebenová 5
24 Eliška Fantová 6
25 Nikola Pokorná 6
30 Hana Frančáková 6



32 Veronika Budayová 6
34 Kateřina Bradáčová 6

Men's Classic Physique Open 35 Lukáš Hrubý 1
20 Jakub Nový 2
12 Martin Němec 3

Ms Bikini Fitness Open 36 Diana Timčák 1
43 Nikola Absolonová 2
33 Nikola Jirušová 3
34 Kateřina Bradáčová 4
32 Veronika Budayová 5

Men's Bodybuilding 40+ 38 Petr Macek 1
35 Lukáš Hrubý 2
37 Jan Garay 3
14 Karel Glazer 4
57 Petr Zubák 5

Ms Fitness Model Novice 39 Anežka Kovářová 1
40 Lucie Havlova 2
32 Veronika Budayová 3
1 Simona Nováková Tietzová 4

41 Roman Wróbel 1
42 Petr Okrouhlý 2

Men´s Bodybuilding Juniors -23 46 Jiri Stojka 1
45 Lukáš Cupal 2

Ms Fitness Model Open 44 Kirsten Sýkorová 1
39 Anežka Kovářová 2
43 Nikola Absolonová 3
40 Lucie Havlova 4
50 Petra Prokešová 5
1 Simona Nováková Tietzová 6

Men's Bodybuilding Rookie 54 Petr Dědourek 1
48 Michal Kuna 2
46 Jiri Stojka 3
45 Lukáš Cupal 4
4 Kacper Żyła 5

49 Fikret Smailov 6

Ms Sports Model Novice 39 Anežka Kovářová 1

Men's Bodybuilding 60+



1 Simona Nováková Tietzová 2
47 Jana Dokulilova 3

Men's Bodybuilding Novice 51 Ondřej Hlaváček 1
53 František Prkno 2
37 Jan Garay 3
14 Karel Glazer 4
52 Lubomír Tesař 5
23 Tomáš Novák 6
42 Petr Okrouhlý 6

Ms Sports Model Open 43 Nikola Absolonová 1
1 Simona Nováková Tietzová 2

50 Petra Prokešová 3
18 Irena Brazinova 4
32 Veronika Budayová 5
16 Jana Drinková 6
47 Jana Dokulilova 6

Men's Bodybuilding Open 
51 Ondřej Hlaváček 1
48 Michal Kuna 2
35 Lukáš Hrubý 3
53 František Prkno 4
54 Petr Dědourek 5
42 Petr Okrouhlý 6
46 Jiri Stojka 6
52 Lubomír Tesař 6
55 Štěpán Domorád 6

Ms Swimsuit Open 26 Vanesa Chebenová 1
50 Petra Prokešová 2
16 Jana Drinková 3

Ms Runway 43 Nikola Absolonová 1
34 Kateřina Bradáčová 2
31 Nikol Pecháčková 3
56 Lucie Matoušková 4
4 Jana Drinková 5


	Sheet1

